
GpMidi Linux Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.gpmidi.net

Description GpMidi Linux Software Archive

Country Canada

Scan Date 27/Mar/2015

Total Dirs 9,153

Total Files 929,759

Total Data 1.44 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9153 929759 1.44 TB 100.00 %

/vault 8413 661715 1.20 TB 83.65 %

/fedora-epel 499 217592 137.85 GB 9.36 %

/centos 238 50452 102.98 GB 6.99 %

/vault/4.8 276 35599 58.75 GB 3.99 %

/vault/6.5 105 22599 57.77 GB 3.92 %

/fedora-epel/6 28 79775 56.75 GB 3.85 %

/vault/5.8 77 12469 52.69 GB 3.58 %

/vault/6.4 91 19587 51.89 GB 3.52 %

/vault/6.3 83 19437 50.89 GB 3.45 %

/vault/4.6 527 39874 48.61 GB 3.30 %

/vault/5.10 77 10245 47.69 GB 3.24 %

/vault/5.9 79 10681 47.18 GB 3.20 %

/vault/4.5 528 37782 44.59 GB 3.03 %

/vault/6.0 78 18921 41.81 GB 2.84 %

/vault/6.2 83 16129 41.09 GB 2.79 %

/vault/6.1 75 15744 39.40 GB 2.67 %

/vault/3.9 391 28091 38.82 GB 2.64 %

/vault/4.7 276 27375 37.86 GB 2.57 %

/vault/4.4 491 32176 37.56 GB 2.55 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 1.02 TB 71.04 %

Disk Image Files 397.22 GB 26.96 %

Image Files 17.77 GB 1.21 %

Archive Files 4.56 GB 0.31 %

Data Files 2.86 GB 0.19 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.72 GB 0.18 %

Internet Files 790.20 MB 0.05 %

Document Files 690.65 MB 0.05 %

Program Files 13.95 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 13.91 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 196.48 GB

Average: 16.37 GB

Maximum: 43.10 GB

Minimum: 3.07 GB

From: 2014/04

To: 2015/03 0 GB

11 GB

23 GB

34 GB

45 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1250.14 GB

Average: 125.01 GB

Maximum: 212.63 GB

Minimum: 17.36 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

54 GB

107 GB

161 GB

214 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 668761 Files

Average: 66876 Files

Maximum: 170428 Files

Minimum: 12737 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

42607 Files

85215 Files

127822 Files

170429 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 1.01 TB 70.31 %

ISO Files 397.22 GB 26.98 %

IMG Files 17.39 GB 1.18 %

DRPM Files 11.33 GB 0.77 %

GZ Files 2.85 GB 0.19 %

HDR Files 2.79 GB 0.19 %

NOEXT Files 2.72 GB 0.18 %

BZ2 Files 1.62 GB 0.11 %

HTML Files 787.57 MB 0.05 %

PDF Files 508.11 MB 0.03 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 571.86 K 61.88 %

HDR Files 195.09 K 21.11 %

HTML Files 121.89 K 13.19 %

DRPM Files 14.68 K 1.59 %

PNG Files 12.00 K 1.30 %

GZ Files 3.08 K 0.33 %

NOEXT Files 2.06 K 0.22 %

XML Files 1.44 K 0.16 %

BZ2 Files 1.25 K 0.14 %

INFO Files 786 Files 0.09 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 586540 1.02 TB 71.04 %

Disk Image Files 665 397.22 GB 26.96 %

Image Files 13051 17.77 GB 1.21 %

Archive Files 4383 4.56 GB 0.31 %

Data Files 196419 2.86 GB 0.19 %

Miscellaneous Files 2200 2.72 GB 0.18 %

Internet Files 122338 790.20 MB 0.05 %

Document Files 2221 690.65 MB 0.05 %

Program Files 114 13.95 MB < 0.01 %

Help Files 790 13.91 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 586540 1.02 TB 71.04 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 639 397.22 GB 26.96 %

Image File 768 17.39 GB 1.18 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 3078 2.85 GB 0.19 %

Header Data File 195087 2.79 GB 0.19 %

Miscellaneous Files 2200 2.72 GB 0.18 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1249 1.62 GB 0.11 %

HTML Document 121892 787.57 MB 0.05 %

PDF Document 118 508.11 MB 0.03 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 12002 375.95 MB 0.02 %

XML File 1440 179.85 MB 0.01 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 17 62.57 MB < 0.01 %

BitTorrent Information File 276 44.85 MB < 0.01 %

TAR Archive File 11 14.81 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX GNU Info Reader File 786 13.91 MB < 0.01 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 12 10.86 MB < 0.01 %

Table File 126 10.82 MB < 0.01 %

SQLite Database File 52 9.38 MB < 0.01 %

Configuration File 333 9.15 MB < 0.01 %

Executable Program 98 8.99 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 571864 1.01 TB 70.27 %

ISO Files 639 397.22 GB 26.96 %

IMG Files 768 17.39 GB 1.18 %

DRPM Files 14676 11.33 GB 0.77 %

GZ Files 3078 2.85 GB 0.19 %

HDR Files 195087 2.79 GB 0.19 %

NOEXT Files 2063 2.72 GB 0.18 %

BZ2 Files 1249 1.62 GB 0.11 %

HTML Files 121892 787.57 MB 0.05 %

PDF Files 118 508.11 MB 0.03 %

PNG Files 12002 375.95 MB 0.02 %

XML Files 1440 179.85 MB 0.01 %

TGZ Files 17 62.57 MB < 0.01 %

TORRENT Files 276 44.85 MB < 0.01 %

TAR Files 11 14.81 MB < 0.01 %

INFO Files 786 13.91 MB < 0.01 %

TBZ Files 12 10.86 MB < 0.01 %

TBL Files 126 10.82 MB < 0.01 %

SQLITE Files 52 9.38 MB < 0.01 %

CONFIG Files 224 9.09 MB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9153 929759 1.44 TB 100.00 %

/vault 8413 661715 1.20 TB 83.65 %

/fedora-epel 499 217592 137.85 GB 9.36 %

/centos 238 50452 102.98 GB 6.99 %

/vault/4.8 276 35599 58.75 GB 3.99 %

/vault/6.5 105 22599 57.77 GB 3.92 %

/fedora-epel/6 28 79775 56.75 GB 3.85 %

/vault/5.8 77 12469 52.69 GB 3.58 %

/vault/6.4 91 19587 51.89 GB 3.52 %

/vault/6.3 83 19437 50.89 GB 3.45 %

/vault/4.6 527 39874 48.61 GB 3.30 %

/vault/5.10 77 10245 47.69 GB 3.24 %

/vault/5.9 79 10681 47.18 GB 3.20 %

/vault/4.5 528 37782 44.59 GB 3.03 %

/vault/6.0 78 18921 41.81 GB 2.84 %

/vault/6.2 83 16129 41.09 GB 2.79 %

/vault/6.1 75 15744 39.40 GB 2.67 %

/vault/3.9 391 28091 38.82 GB 2.64 %

/vault/4.7 276 27375 37.86 GB 2.57 %

/vault/4.4 491 32176 37.56 GB 2.55 %

/centos/6.6 90 21119 36.26 GB 2.46 %

/vault/5.6 83 11713 35.59 GB 2.42 %

/vault/5.5 76 11112 34.61 GB 2.35 %

/centos/5.11 67 7923 34.10 GB 2.31 %

/vault/4.3 507 27972 32.83 GB 2.23 %

/centos/7.0.1406 38 21201 32.62 GB 2.21 %

/vault/5.4 76 10461 32.07 GB 2.18 %

/vault/5.2 65 10048 31.20 GB 2.12 %

/fedora-epel/7 158 40005 30.83 GB 2.09 %

/vault/5.0 66 9507 29.40 GB 2.00 %

/vault/4.2 543 25822 29.30 GB 1.99 %

/fedora-epel/5 28 53819 29.18 GB 1.98 %

/vault/5.7 81 10477 28.32 GB 1.92 %

/vault/5.3 73 9794 27.75 GB 1.88 %

/vault/3.8 390 22137 27.57 GB 1.87 %

/vault/4.8/updates 31 10772 27.50 GB 1.87 %

/vault/5.1 65 9465 27.27 GB 1.85 %

/vault/4.1 378 22030 25.51 GB 1.73 %

/vault/3.3 361 17783 21.84 GB 1.48 %

/vault/3.7 402 18453 21.40 GB 1.45 %

/vault/3.6 384 18244 21.35 GB 1.45 %

/vault/3.5 298 18328 20.67 GB 1.40 %

/vault/4.6/updates 31 12839 20.46 GB 1.39 %

/centos/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 1.32 %

/vault/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 1.31 %

/vault/5.9/isos 2 65 19.03 GB 1.29 %

/vault/5.8/isos 2 63 18.35 GB 1.25 %

/vault/3.9/updates 24 11854 18.17 GB 1.23 %

/fedora-epel/6/x86_64 7 24891 17.59 GB 1.19 %

/vault/4.5/updates 31 9646 16.67 GB 1.13 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/vault/6.0/isos/i386/CentOS-6.0-i386-bin-DVD.iso 09/Jul/2011 4.38 GB

/vault/5.9/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.9-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Jan/2013 4.36 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/vault/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/vault/5.8/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.8-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 05/Mar/2012 4.27 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/vault/6.2/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.2-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 16/Dec/2011 4.12 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.1-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 06/Dec/2011 4.09 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.4-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 05/Mar/2013 4.05 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 06/Jul/2012 3.99 GB

/vault/6.0/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.0-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 09/Jul/2011 3.95 GB

/vault/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 14/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Jul/2014 3.86 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/vault/5.9/isos/i386/CentOS-5.9-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 11/Jan/2013 3.81 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 3.75 GB

/vault/5.8/isos/i386/CentOS-5.8-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 05/Mar/2012 3.65 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/i386/CentOS-6.1-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 06/Dec/2011 3.56 GB

/vault/6.2/isos/i386/CentOS-6.2-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 17/Dec/2011 3.55 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/i386/CentOS-6.4-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 06/Mar/2013 3.51 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/i386/CentOS-6.3-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 07/Jul/2012 3.46 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.4-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 23/Apr/2013 1.69 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/i386/CentOS-6.4-i386-LiveDVD.iso 02/May/2013 1.66 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 06/Jul/2012 1.64 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.1-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 06/Dec/2011 1.63 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/i386/CentOS-6.3-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Jul/2012 1.62 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/i386/CentOS-6.1-i386-LiveDVD.iso 06/Dec/2011 1.61 GB

/vault/6.0/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.0-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 14/Jul/2011 1.60 GB

/vault/6.2/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.2-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 16/Dec/2011 1.58 GB

/vault/6.0/isos/i386/CentOS-6.0-i386-LiveDVD.iso 14/Jul/2011 1.58 GB

/vault/6.2/isos/i386/CentOS-6.2-i386-LiveDVD.iso 16/Dec/2011 1.56 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.3-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 06/Jul/2012 1.43 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.4-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 05/Mar/2013 1.35 GB

/vault/6.2/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.2-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 16/Dec/2011 1.23 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 1.21 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-KdeLive.iso 04/Jul/2014 1.21 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.1-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 06/Dec/2011 1.18 GB

/vault/6.0/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.0-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 09/Jul/2011 1.10 GB

/vault/6.3/isos/i386/CentOS-6.3-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 07/Jul/2012 1.09 GB

/vault/6.4/isos/i386/CentOS-6.4-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 06/Mar/2013 1.07 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-GnomeLive.iso 04/Jul/2014 1.03 GB

/vault/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/vault/6.1/isos/i386/CentOS-6.1-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 06/Dec/2011 0.98 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.6-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 24/Oct/2014 0.98 GB
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